1384 Pompton Avenue, Cedar Grove, New Jersey 07009
(973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745 • www.plastomat ic .com
PLAST-  -MATIC VALVES, INC.
CATALOG BV-T
MANUAL & ACTUATED TRUE UNION BALL VALVES
Engineered thermoplastic ball valves with trunnion design
in PVC, CPVC, PVDF and Natural Polypropylene
• True union ends

1384 Pompton Ave., Cedar Grove, NJ 07009 • (973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745 • www.plastomatic.com • info@plastomatic.com
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPROXIMATE FLOW RATES at 1.0 PSI (0,07 Bar) Pressure Drop
1384 Pompton Ave., Cedar Grove, NJ 07009 • (973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745 • www.plastomatic.com • info@plastomatic.com
11
DIMENSIONS
Valve A B C D E F Ø G H Ø
Size IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
1/2" 4.125 104.8 3.0 76.2 3.125 79.4 2.0 50.8 2.25 57.2 1.75 44.45 2.75 69.85 .27 6.9
3/4" 4.625 117.5 3.75 95.3 3.75 95.3 2.5 63.5 2.75 69.9 2.25 57.15 3.31 84.07 .28 7.1
1" 5.50 139.7 4.312 111.1 3.75 95.3 3.0 76.2 3.25 82.6 2.50 63.50 3.81 96.77 .28 7.1
11⁄2" 6.75 171.5 6.125 155.6 4.50 114.3 4.0 101.6 4.125 104.8 3.37 85.60 5.00 127.0 .40 10.2
2" 8.00 203.2 6.125 155.6 4.50 114.3 4.0 101.6 4.125 104.8 3.68 93.47 5.56 141.2 .40 10.2
Three Hole Design
Sizes Seal PVC CPVC (Corzan™)
1/2"
EPDM TMBV050EPT-PV-A TMBV050EPT-CP-A
FKM TMBV050VT-PV-A TMBV050VT-CP-A
3/4"
EPDM TMBV075EPT-PV-A TMBV075EPT-CP-A
FKM TMBV075VT-PV-A TMBV075VT-CP-A
1"
EPDM TMBV100EPT-PV-A TMBV100EPT-CP-A
FKM TMBV100VT-PV-A TMBV100VT-CP-A
11/2" EPDM TMBV150EPT-PV-A TMBV150EPT-CP-A
FKM TMBV150VT-PV-A TMBV150VT-CP-A
2"
EPDM TMBV200EPT-PV-A TMBV200EPT-CP-A
FKM TMBV200VT-PV-A TMBV200VT-CP-A
NOTE #1: A two (2) holed ball is standard with 180° uni-directional rotation. To prevent a momentary no-flow (dead-heading) condition during cycling, a three (3) holed
ball is available. NOTE #2: End connections must be specified.  NOTE #3: Model numbers listed are for “threaded” end connectors. For “socket” change the the “T”
in the model number to “S”.
(diameter of mounting hole)
TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS
Valve Sizes 1/2 3/4 1 11/2 2
Cv Factor 4.0 8.0 13.0 38.0 39.0
Torque, in-lbs. 25 35 45 70 70
Two Hole Design
Sizes Seal PVC CPVC (Corzan™)
1/2"
EPDM TMBV050EPT-PV TMBV050EPT-CP
FKM TMBV050VT-PV TMBV050VT-CP
3/4"
EPDM TMBV075EPT-PV TMBV075EPT-CP
FKM TMBV075VT-PV TMBV075VT-CP
1"
EPDM TMBV100EPT-PV TMBV100EPT-CP
FKM TMBV100VT-PV TMBV100VT-CP
11/2" EPDM TMBV150EPT-PV TMBV150EPT-CP
FKM TMBV150VT-PV TMBV150VT-CP
2"
EPDM TMBV200EPT-PV TMBV200EPT-CP
FKM TMBV200VT-PV TMBV200VT-CP
AIR x SPRING
Cv FACTOR
DIMENSIONS
AIR x AIR